


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 69/2025

State Of Rajasthan

----Petitioner

Versus

Jagdish Prasad S/o Rameshwar Prasad Sharma

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, PP
Mr. Omprakash Meena - OIC
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prasant Dubey with
Mr. Shubham Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/10/2025

प्रकरण दिनांक 28.10.2025 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

NITIN MANGAL /121